NEW ZEALAND SWIMMING FEDERATION
SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND INC.
LIFE MEMBERSHIP

Mr M.H. Campbell (1991)
Mr Jim Cole (2001)
Mrs M. Jonson (2002)
Mr Don Stanley (2004)

NEW ZEALAND SWIMMING FEDERATION
SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND INC.
SERVICE AWARD HOLDERS

* Denotes "Honours"

1938
1939
1952
1955
1960
1961
1968
1969
1972
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1984
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1993
1996
1997
1999
1999
2001
2002
2003
2009
2009

Mr R.S. Entwisle

*Mr E.H. Grocott QSO JP

*Mr G.J. Hopcroft

*Mr E.C. Coleman

Mr P.E. Mathieson

*Mr M.H. Campbell

*Mr S.C. Jacobs

*Mrs J. McCall, Mr K.H. Stone
Mr J.A. Phillips

Mr W.D. Coombridge

*Mr B.G.L. Kidd, *Mr J.J. Cole
Mr J.A. Doms

Mr V. Baird, Mr R.M. Hood
*Mrs M.R. Jonson

Mr N. Mclntosh

*Mr T.D. Stanley

*Mrs J. Boswell

*Mrs J. Stanley

*Mrs M.D. Davidson

Mrs J.M. Leat, Mrs W. Ennor,
Mr N.M. Robertson, Mr N.J. Jonson
Mrs B. Bennett, *Mrs S. Murray
Mr V. Eckhoff

Mr E.C. Paterson, Mr F. Siaut'u
Mr G. Sibun

Mrs J. Sibun

Mrs C. Thorn

*Mrs S. Hutt, *Mrs L. Agnew
*Mrs S. Murray

*Mr G. Sibun

*Mrs J. Sibun
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Swimming
WAIKATO




2009
2009
2009
2009
2013
2014
2015
2016
2016
2019
2019
2024

Mr K.Duffin

Ms J. Logan

Mrs D. Mahony

Mrs S Harnett

Mr K. Melvin

Mr D. Beattie

Mr R. Strange, Mrs V. Strange, Mr S. Woods
Mr G. lon

Mrs. M. Ghadiali

Mrs S. Sutcliffe

*Mrs D. Mahony

*Mr D. Beattie, *Mr G. lon
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